AN-9000KE-(EB gun 10kW 180deg)sheet-8
ORIGIN
309~310 Namkwang-centlex 440-4 Chung-chun-dong Bu-pyeong-ku Incheon South-Korea
         TEL: +82-32-514-5107   FAX +82-32-363-3538    www.origin.ac
1/4
Output emission power 10Kw, 15Kw, 30Kw
Gun crucible pocket 1, 4, 8, 12 pocket, Capacity 21mL
Shape Separate EB-gun or crucible(melting pot)

O-Ring Sat
P-9000-0015
Part order code   AN-9000 Only
AN-9000KE-(EB gun 10kW 180deg)sheet-8
ORIGIN
309~310 Namkwang-centlex 440-4 Chung-chun-dong Bu-pyeong-ku Incheon South-Korea
         TEL: +82-32-514-5107   FAX +82-32-363-3538    www.origin.ac
4/4
Feedthrough
High voltage power
Feedthrough
Power
Feedthrough
6 Pin
Discharge probe
20Kv
P-0000-0001 P-0000-0002 P-0000-0003 P-0000-0004
Feedthrough
Cooling water
Feedthrough
Gas
Shutter cover
4,8,12 Pocket
Shutter drive
Air
P-0000-0005 P-0000-0006 P-0000-0007,8,9 P-0000-0010
Crucible liner copper
18cc x 21cc
Crucible liner copper
10cc x 21cc
Crucible liner carbon
18cc x 21cc
Crucible liner carbon
10cc x 21cc
P-0000-0011 P-0000-0012 P-0000-0013 P-0000-0014
Crucible liner ceramic
18cc x 21cc
Crucible liner ceramic
10cc x 21cc
Crucible liner
Special
Crucible cover
4,8,12 Pocket
P-0000-0015 P-0000-0016 P-0000-0017 P-0000-0018,19,20
Part order code